
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

93 

82 

16D 

7 

91 

88 

11 

266 

901 

50 

55 

771 

358 

68 

12 

93A 

029 

24 

96 

645 

311 

41 

Name 

Glenn Taylor 

Jay Galpin 

Matthew Barbour 

John Nash 

Jeffrey Barbour 

David Gussack 

David Porter 

William Goldkind 

Kevin Gosselin 

Andrew Moore 

Bill Schwacke 

Simon Kirkby 

James Stein 

Jorge Santos 

Arnold Carbaugh Jr 

Gregory Seferian 

Chris Meyers 

Kevin Clemens 

David Dartt 

David Nicholas 

James Juhas 

Joseph Plunkett 

Class 

2CF 

2FB 

2FF 

3DP 

2PCF 

3EP 

3BS 

1FJ2 

1FP 

3EP 

4BP 

1IP 

3EP 

3GT 

1F 

3NC 

1FP 

3GT 

1CS 

1FP 

1FP 

1CS 

Laps 

14 

10 

12 

14 

12 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

9 

13 

12 

12 

12 

7 

12 

9 

12 

12 

8 

Best Tm 

59.629 

1:03.170 

1:03.335 

1:03.684 

1:03.983 

1:04.110 

1:05.753 

1:05.768 

1:06.470 

1:06.474 

1:07.228 

1:07.563 

1:08.344 

1:09.707 

1:09.793 

1:09.867 

1:10.791 

1:11.291 

1:12.267 

1:12.393 

1:13.719 

1:17.160 

2nd Best 

59.689 

1:04.031 

1:03.546 

1:04.104 

1:04.290 

1:04.129 

1:05.859 

1:05.836 

1:06.640 

1:06.624 

1:07.823 

1:08.178 

1:08.718 

1:10.072 

1:10.150 

1:09.901 

1:11.576 

1:11.978 

1:13.100 

1:12.727 

1:14.325 

1:17.351 

Year 

1979 

1967 

1969 

1962 

1991 

1963 

1965 

1962 

1963 

1965 

1955 

1963 

1959 

1972 

1969 

1972 

1957 

1984 

1969 

1959 

1956 

1967 

Make/Model 

Club Ford PRS 

Brabham Bt-23-EMC 

Macon MR7B 

Lotus Super Seven 

Van Diemen RF91 

Triumph Spitfire 

Ford Lotus Cortina Mk1 

Lotus 20 FJr 

Triumph Spitfire 

MG B roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Hillman Imp 

Porsche 356 

Datsun 1200 

Lynx B 

Alfa Romeo Berlina 

MG A 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Austin Mini Cooper 

MG A 

MG A Roadster 

Austin Cooper S 

Engine 

1600cc 

1580cc 

1600cc 

1340cc 

1600cc 

1298cc 

1594cc 

1000cc 

1296cc 

1798cc 

283cid 

998cc 

1600cc 

1200cc 

1200cc 

2009cc 

1665cc 

1800cc 

1310cc 

1600cc 

1620cc 

1275cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/25/2019 2:22:34 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Memorial Day Motorsports Festival 

Group  1 2 3 4 

Group 1 2 3 4 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 14:06:17 

Lime Rock Park 1.500 miles 

5/25/2019 02:05 PM 


